2024£|54ﬁ 1H E'&IE

(B

/\ 1T

iR/ N\ R BRI < EEK |

&
)

(£ R

=]

For Shlrahama Public Bus Time Table & Fare Table For Toyohara
EE 3 (Bus Fare Table) Bifi: [ (Yen)

INR BB Bzl = IR B Bzl X

Bus Stop Time Table Bus Stop Time Table
1 Teyotara 7:30) 9:49/13:131537| | (o B | EEREE p|a & 7:30 9:44|12:48|15:52
2 KEERHE | 7.34) 0:53/13:17|15:41| |130 NREEME * RAFKAHE (FFEELL) 2 | 7:37| 9:51/12:55 15:59
3 e 7:56/10:00| 13:23 15:46| | 140 130 EAGRINN * FELHSITFE R L) 3 @ 7:39| 9:53/12:57|16:01
4 By 7:58/10:02|13:25/15:48| 160 130 130 & R * 1TELUE6EKRFED/NRIFT. AEDKATANIZDE1AFTTER 4 |BmM- | 7:43] 9:57|13:01/16:05
5 |3Ston 8:00| 10:04|13:27 15:50| | 200 140 130 130 X * 1ERBOMNDITEN 5 M B 7:47/10:02 13:05 16:09
6 o B 8:09/10:13/13:36 15:59| | 400 340 320 310 270 & & * JY—REEDOCE TEE®ES . AA 1,50/, /A 750/ 6 |8 T 7:50/10:05| 13:08 | 16:12
7 EEEEECT. | 811 1045 13:38 1601 |40 80 30 w0 20 10 FEEMRELSS (NRATHEEVROVEEFES) K7 —REHCEEBEITERSNETA. NN
g X B NEE|mipnmImBLaYET| 510 450 440 430 300 190 160 = & (C2EEE] g | & 7:57/10:13/13:15/ 16:19
g |gmienms | 8:2210:2613:4716:07| |520 460 450 430 400 200 170 130 FEEAEERE oI = )L R R £ A 9 |l ooy | 7:58| 10:14|13:16| 16:20
10 71t A2 ™ | 8:35)10:40|14:01/16:21) | 730 680 670 650 620 430 410 320 30 B /it 2T VA STEREEL, 10 £, F 8:02/10:19/13:22| 16:24

- — XAREERBICEAY A, 71— CHAOSER
11 REWR K2 | 8:4610:51/14:1216:32) | 910 860 850 840 800 640 610 530 520 290 |FRME FItC T e S 11 [ 8:04/10:2113:24|16:26
12 [ 8:58|11:03|14:24 16:44 |1080 1040 1030 1020 990 850 830 750 740 530 320 % # <BEBRBRIRI> 12 [ABMa-K2 | 8.16/10:3313:36|16:38
13 £ R 9:02|11:0714:28|16:48| |1100 1070 1060 1050 1020 880 860 790 780 570 370 130 LR 7 GERAE e s 1t com/web/access/bus/ | 13 il ot ima™ | 8:28/10:46] 13:49 | 16:51
14 s Elemntars | 9:0511:10| 14:31 16:51| 1150 1110 1100 1090 1060 930 910 830 820 620 420 170 130 LAREH (BELEDE %] 14 Eraasms | 8:42 11:03|14:04|17:05
15 i 5 9:06|11:11|14:32| 16:52 |1160 1120 1110 1100 1070 940 920 850 840 640 440 190 130 130 |{F % O#/IZ  : 0080-85-6305 15 % K 8:42/11:03114:04| 17:05
16 | ZRO& | 9:1011:15/14:36/16:56| |1190 1140 1130 1120 1100 960 950 870 870 670 470 220 160 130 130 %Eﬁgfﬁa E— oL AH— 16 E‘Zﬁﬁgﬁoiﬁ;’vi;n 8:45/11:06 14:07 17:08
KRR LR - 0980-85-5111

17 gmi;':;shi 9:12111:17/14:38/16:58| |1210 1170 1160 1150 1120 990 970 910 900 700 500 260 | 200 160 140 130 giumi;'ishi LREZRRT : 0980-85-6111 17 Emiﬁ 8:47/11:08|14:09/17:10
18 1@ 7. 9:14/11:19/14:40 17:00| |1240 1200 1190 1180 1150 1020 1000 940 930 740 540 300 240 200 180 140 130 |8 7. ‘ 18 X & 8:57/11:18/14:19/17:20
19 [P 9:19|11:24|14:45 17:05| |1300 1260 1250 1240 1210 1080 1060 1000 1000 820 630 400 340 300 280 240 210 160 LM . ‘ 19 | X R 8:59/11:20/14:21|17:22
20 \F 9:23|11:28|14:49 17:09| |1360 1320 1310 1300 1270 1140 1120 1060 1050 880 700 480 420 390 370 330 290 250 150 | ;* & 20 |XRE 9-04|11:23| 14:24/17:32
21 (B # 9:25/11:30| 14:51 17:11| |138 1340 1330 1520 1290 1160 1140 1080 1070 910 730 510 450 420 400 370 330 290 190 130 & 21 |[RRERMH | 9:06|11:25) 14:26|17:34
o8 & 9:32|11:37|14:58 17:18| |1470 1420 1410 1400 1380 1240 1230 1160 1160 1000 840 620 570 530 520 480 450 410 310 230 190 | & & © &5, 9:10/11:29/14:30  17:38




	2024.4 路線時刻 改正 印刷用 A4 (2)

